MSO )

Grand Prix des villes sportives
Grands Prix 5 - Multisport

21.06.2014
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Equipe

LAUSANNE

BEX
YVERDON-LES-BAINS
BULLE

ST-MAURICE
ROMONT

SION
BLONAY/ST-LEGIER
MONTHEY 2
ECHALLENS
PUIDOUX

LUZERN

ECUBLENS

MEYRIN
ESTAVAYER-LE-LAC
MONTHEY 1

AIGLE
PLAN-LES-OUATES

Rés. Epreuve
00:09:38.627
00:09:46.961
00:09:49.575
00:09:53.848
00:09:59.625
00:09:59.687
00:10:23.673
00:10:42.999
00:10:59.406
00:11:02.188
00:11:22.875
00:11:47.730
00:12:15.905
00:12:45.909
00:12:53.271
00:13:17.617
00:13:23.688
00:13:35.421
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